
Sunday Flight Skins

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Smith / MccoySmith / Mccoy 2 Birdie on 11, Birdie on 16

Sweeney / DeckerSweeney / Decker 1 Birdie on 10

Coradi / OhanlonCoradi / Ohanlon 1 Eagle on 2

Serrao / BradshawSerrao / Bradshaw 1 Birdie on 4

Brewton / BrewtonBrewton / Brewton 1 Birdie on 5

Mccoy / WardMccoy / Ward 1 Birdie on 6

Willard / ReaumeWillard / Reaume 1 Birdie on 8

1st Flight1st Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Staub / StahlStaub / Stahl 1 Eagle on 12

Virden / AugsburgerVirden / Augsburger 1 Eagle on 13

Paxton / KavanaughPaxton / Kavanaugh 1 Birdie on 1

Rogers / BryantRogers / Bryant 1 Birdie on 6

2nd Flight2nd Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Miller / BalliMiller / Balli 1 Birdie on 17

Johnson / JohnsonJohnson / Johnson 1 Eagle on 13

3rd Flight3rd Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Giuseppe / GiuseppeGiuseppe / Giuseppe 2 Birdie on 6, Eagle on 16

Davis / O'ConnerDavis / O'Conner 1 Birdie on 10

Bettencourt / MarshBettencourt / Marsh 1 Birdie on 18

Norman / BlauseyNorman / Blausey 1 Birdie on 14

Donnelly / RoachDonnelly / Roach 1 Birdie on 3

Brown / DuPontBrown / DuPont 1 Birdie on 4

Beauchamp / PhillipsBeauchamp / Phillips 1 Birdie on 5

4th Flight4th Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Heron Ridge InvitationalHeron Ridge Invitational
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard



Miles / LitwinMiles / Litwin 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 14

Marquette / GrissomMarquette / Grissom 1 Birdie on 12

Harris / CarpenterHarris / Carpenter 1 Birdie on 18

Bunn / CallahanBunn / Callahan 1 Birdie on 4

Moneyhon / GreeneMoneyhon / Greene 1 Birdie on 7

Hipp / BradyHipp / Brady 1 Birdie on 9

5th Flight5th Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Epps / EppsEpps / Epps 1 Birdie on 10

Cho / MillerCho / Miller 1 Birdie on 15

Komornik / BoubouheropoulosKomornik / Boubouheropoulos 1 Birdie on 17

Wilson / ClyburnWilson / Clyburn 1 Birdie on 14

Thompson / ThompsonThompson / Thompson 1 Birdie on 7
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Sunday Super Skins

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Giuseppe / GiuseppeGiuseppe / Giuseppe 1 Eagle on 16

Staub / StahlStaub / Stahl 1 Eagle on 12
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CTPs

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Joesph Thompson $0.00

T2 Jon Thompson $50.00 CTP #15

T2 Mike Rogers $50.00 CTP #17

T2 Chuck Brewton $50.00 CTP #5

T2 Bryan Augsburger $50.00 CTP #8

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

Heron Ridge Invitational

T1 Scramble T2 Better Ball

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Southworth / ZattSouthworth / Zatt 59 68 127 $850.00

2 Sweeney / DeckerSweeney / Decker 65 64 129 $750.00

3 Willard / ReaumeWillard / Reaume 61 69 130 $650.00

4 Smith / MccoySmith / Mccoy 64 68 132 $500.00

5 Serrao / BradshawSerrao / Bradshaw 63 69 132 $150.00 LROM

6 Cope / ViohlCope / Viohl 64 69 133 $0.00

7 Mccoy / WardMccoy / Ward 67 70 137 $0.00

8 Coradi / OhanlonCoradi / Ohanlon 69 71 140 $0.00

9 Brewton / BrewtonBrewton / Brewton 71 71 142 $0.00

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Rogers / BryantRogers / Bryant 64 63 127 $850.00

2 Anderson / HooverAnderson / Hoover 63 66 129 $750.00

3 Martin / BrownMartin / Brown 62 70 132 $650.00

4 Everix / LylesEverix / Lyles 66 69 135 $500.00

5 Staub / StahlStaub / Stahl 64 71 135 $350.00

6 Beasley / DauroBeasley / Dauro 68 68 136 $250.00

7 Ribeiro / BulichRibeiro / Bulich 67 69 136 $200.00

T8 Stanley / WrightStanley / Wright 65 72 137 $0.00

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
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T22 Allen / MartinAllen / Martin 72 75 147 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Buck / KellamBuck / Kellam 70 70 140 $850.00

2 Brown / DuPontBrown / DuPont 69 73 142 $750.00

3 Downing / MaleskiDowning / Maleski 71 73 144 $650.00

4 Luitich / TaylorLuitich / Taylor 71 73 144 $500.00

5 Tyler / BastianTyler / Bastian 70 75 145 $350.00

6 Davis / O'ConnerDavis / O'Conner 71 75 146 $250.00

7 Giuseppe / GiuseppeGiuseppe / Giuseppe 70 76 146 $200.00

T8 Beauchamp / PhillipsBeauchamp / Phillips 71 76 147 $0.00

T8 Bettencourt / MarshBettencourt / Marsh 72 75 147 $150.00 LROM

10 Leckie / MarksLeckie / Marks 70 78 148 $0.00

T11 Price / RogersPrice / Rogers 73 76 149 $0.00

T11 Mosser / PetrucciMosser / Petrucci 73 76 149 $0.00

T11 Hoover / HawleyHoover / Hawley 73 76 149 $0.00

14 Norman / BlauseyNorman / Blausey 71 79 150 $0.00

T15 Day / DayDay / Day 68 83 151 $0.00

T15 French / ThompsonFrench / Thompson 76 75 151 $0.00

T17 Donnelly / RoachDonnelly / Roach 75 77 152 $0.00

T17 Diferdinando / YoungDiferdinando / Young 74 78 152 $0.00

T19 Barton / MillerBarton / Miller 73 80 153 $0.00

T19 Adcock / AdcockAdcock / Adcock 72 81 153 $0.00

21 Arnold / WhitsonArnold / Whitson 70 85 155 $0.00

22 Hennessy / PopeHennessy / Pope 79 82 161 $0.00

4th Flight4th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Marquette / GrissomMarquette / Grissom 68 74 142 $850.00

2 Hipp / BradyHipp / Brady 69 75 144 $750.00

T3 Brown / NaggBrown / Nagg 69 77 146 $500.00

T3 Amick / BassAmick / Bass 72 74 146 $650.00

5 Moneyhon / GreeneMoneyhon / Greene 70 77 147 $350.00

6 Miles / LitwinMiles / Litwin 75 74 149 $250.00

7 Allison / JacksonAllison / Jackson 70 80 150 $200.00

8 Harris / CarpenterHarris / Carpenter 70 81 151 $0.00

9 Korff / GregoryKorff / Gregory 71 81 152 $0.00

10 Ford / KinterFord / Kinter 73 81 154 $0.00
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11 Deubel / SmithDeubel / Smith 77 78 155 $150.00 LROM

T12 Bruno / BrunoBruno / Bruno 72 85 157 $0.00

T12 Kittrell / RobersonKittrell / Roberson 75 82 157 $0.00

T14 Bunn / CallahanBunn / Callahan 76 82 158 $0.00

T14 Maloney / MaloneyMaloney / Maloney 75 83 158 $0.00

16 Boswell / BethelBoswell / Bethel 76 83 159 $0.00

T17 Kessler / BallardKessler / Ballard 77 83 160 $0.00

T17 Manke / AllenManke / Allen 78 82 160 $0.00

19 Howell / WilloughbyHowell / Willoughby 77 84 161 $0.00

20 Sherry / MauckSherry / Mauck 77 88 165 $0.00

21 McDuff / CurtainMcDuff / Curtain 79 87 166 $0.00

22 Fish / TurbideFish / Turbide 82 89 171 $0.00

23 Newman / DavisNewman / Davis 88 92 180 $0.00

5th Flight5th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Merriam / McInallyMerriam / McInally 73 74 147 $850.00 LOW GROSS

T2 Epps / EppsEpps / Epps 70 80 150 $650.00 2ND GROSS

T2 Ochave / ArnmenioOchave / Arnmenio 73 77 150 $0.00 NET

T4 Tharrington / ClynerTharrington / Clyner 72 79 151 $350.00 3RD GROSS

T4 Cho / MillerCho / Miller 72 79 151 $0.00 NET

6 Thompson / ThompsonThompson / Thompson 74 78 152 $200.00 4TH GROSS

7 Lee / ManiakLee / Maniak 79 75 154 $0.00

8 Komornik / BoubouheropoulosKomornik / Boubouheropoulos 79 81 160 $0.00

9 Wolfe / FinkWolfe / Fink 77 84 161 $0.00

T10 Pease / PeasePease / Pease 77 87 164 $0.00

T10 Wilson / JordanaWilson / Jordana 80 84 164 $0.00

T10 Balance / CraigBalance / Craig 80 84 164 $0.00

13 Smith / SmithSmith / Smith 79 86 165 $0.00

14 Dickerson / TateDickerson / Tate 84 82 166 $0.00

T15 Boger / HanaganBoger / Hanagan 84 90 174 $0.00

T15 Wilson / ClyburnWilson / Clyburn 82 92 174 $0.00

17 Pettenati / StahlePettenati / Stahle 102 101 203 $0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $19,750.00Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $19,750.00
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HRI 5th Flight Net

T1 Saturday FL Net T2 Sunday Better Ball Net

HRI 5th FlightHRI 5th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Ochave / ArnmenioOchave / Arnmenio 65 59 124 $750.00 LOW NET

2 Cho / MillerCho / Miller 64 60 124 $500.00 2ND NET

T3 Lee / ManiakLee / Maniak 70 57 127 $250.00 3RD NET

T3 Merriam / McInallyMerriam / McInally 66 61 127 $0.00 GROSS

5 Tharrington / ClynerTharrington / Clyner 65 63 128 $0.00

6 Epps / EppsEpps / Epps 63 67 130 $0.00

T7 Thompson / ThompsonThompson / Thompson 69 66 135 $0.00

T7 Komornik / BoubouheropoulosKomornik / Boubouheropoulos 72 63 135 $0.00

9 Wolfe / FinkWolfe / Fink 70 68 138 $0.00

10 Dickerson / TateDickerson / Tate 76 63 139 $150.00 LROM NET

11 Wilson / JordanaWilson / Jordana 74 67 141 $0.00

12 Pease / PeasePease / Pease 70 72 142 $0.00

13 Smith / SmithSmith / Smith 72 71 143 $0.00

14 Balance / CraigBalance / Craig 74 71 145 $0.00

15 Boger / HanaganBoger / Hanagan 75 71 146 $0.00

16 Wilson / ClyburnWilson / Clyburn 74 73 147 $0.00

17 Pettenati / StahlePettenati / Stahle 94 81 175 $0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $1,650.00Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $1,650.00
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